Balvanthrao Varale Education Society's

DR. B. R. AMBEDKAR FIRST GRADE COLLEGE, HALLIKHED (B)

Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalburagi and Recognized by Govt. of Karnataka Hallikhed (B), Taluka: Humnabad, Dist: Bidar

Internal Quality Assurance Cell

Notification

2019-20

Name of the Member	Designation
Dr. Syed Gafoor, Principal	Chairman
Dr. G B Naikode,	IQAC Co-ordinator
Assoc. Prof. in History	
Sri. Harsha Ratnakar	Management Representative
Sri. S B Kulkarni	Member
Assoc. Prof. in Economics	
Dr. NA Kazi	Member
Assoc. Prof. in Urdu	
Dr. S H Have	Member
Assoc. Prof. in Economics	
Sri. Shivaraj	Alumni Representative
Sri. Kantappa Biradar	Parent Representative
Sri. Veershetty Bomma	Administrative Staff
SDC	
Sri. Raghavendra Vijaykumar	Student Representative
Student	

COORDINATOR

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar First Grade College, Hallikhed (B) Dist. Bidar-585414 PRINCIPAL
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar First
Grade College, Hallikhed (B)
Dist: Bidar.